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Jarjestaja:
Helsingin Moottorikerho
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AIKATAULU, TIMETABLE

Sunnuntai, Sunday 20.3.2022

1. ihanne aika

TC 38 Tallukka l&ht6 2

ET 17 Matkakeidas Vierumaki
ET 18 HRK-konevuokraamot
ET 19 Oma panimo Hyvinkaa
ET 20 Nuuttila

ET 21 Motopalvelu

ET 22 Jussinkorpi

TC 51 Neste Tuuliruusu

ET 23 llomaa

ET 24 Latostenmaa Enduro
ET 25 Annivaara

ET 26 Vantaa Vauhtikeskus

Vantaan Vauhtikeskus,
maali/finish

Tarkista viimehetken muutokset
kasiohjelman aikataulusta.

8:01
8:30
9:06
9:23
10:18
11:15
12:29
13:05
13:49
14:18
15:20
15:59

16:09




